E1_V
2
LED Optic
Low power consumption
Combined visual & infrared visibility for
pilots using night vision (optional)
Small form factor, minimal wind loading
Tough UV-stabilized LEXAN® polycarbonate

• Dual visual/IR output
• IR LED
HOW TO ORDER
FAA L-810 LIOL Dual Fixture
AV-OL-FL810-[Model]-[?]-D-[?]-[?]
Product No.:
Certification:
FL810 = FAA L-810 LIOL
Model:
12 = 12–48 VDC
UM = 110–240 VAC
Color:
R = Red
IR = Infrared
RIR = Combined Red/IR
Fixture Type:
D = Dual fixture
Monitoring & Control:
GSM = GSM
[blank] = No monitoring & control
RS Communications Port:
RS = RS communications port (VDC model)
[blank] = No RS communications port
Note: Please contact your Avlite
representative for optional power supply
solutions
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
FAA L-810
AV-OL-FL810
907555351550-5
Photometric Output:
FAA L-810, Steady ON
Vertical Divergence (degrees)
In
te
n
si
ty
 (
c
a
n
d
e
la
)
481  (18.95”)
218  (8.58”)
26
2